| Kolo PSCS Leto - 2023
Kragujevac, 23/4/2023

Disciplina 17
23/04/2023 - 15:42

Muski, 1500m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod?2
3 MILOVIC, Uros

4 VUKOVIC, Stefan
5 DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka

Grupa2od 2

1 FILOVSKI, Lazar

2 STOJANOVIC, Strahinja
3 MILENOVIC, Mateja

4 VUJANAC, Mihailo

5 JOIC, Pavle

6 STEFANOVIC, Viktor

7 SAVIC, Nikola

8 MARKOVIC, Dimitrije

G.R.

10
10
10

07
10
08
07
07
10
08
03

Crnica
Delfin
Leskovac

Napredak

Nis 2005
Napredak
Radnicki 1969
Leskovac
Pirat
Leskovac
Napredak

2585

NT
NT
18:07.16
17:29.22
17:36.38
18:37.43
NT
NT

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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